
tr t)' 'lJ ('{' ftr >\l ftr ~T ('{' 'lJ , $" ,FQ1Tcir, iJJ fllr q '{ 
Jrna lHrfirt. 7-!cH rfir~ifi if 1:ni «t~ ~;rr~ 

( '$ -=~~ r.r .IQ" r.r trr~ ~) 

NATIONAL SPORTS UNIVERSITY, IMPHAL, MANIPUR 
(Government of India, Ministry of Youth Affairs and Sports) 

(A Central University) 

No. 06/COE/NSU/R/1166 Date: 7th July 2023 

SI. 
No 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 

11. 
12. 

RESULT 

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION, JUNE 2023 
B.P.E.S - VI SEMESTER 

REGISTRATION NAME OF THE STUDENT GRADE 
NUMBER 

20/NSU BPES95 Adahrii Bviisiio A+ 
20/NSU BPES 102 Debojit Bordoloi A 
20/NSU BPESl 05 Harshit Venna A+ 
20/NSU BPES106 Hrishita Chaturvedi A+ 
20/NSU BPES 109 Manjusha Tissooi A+ 

-
20/NSU BPESl 10 Marshal Pashel 

20/NSU BPESl 11 Mrinal Joshi A+ 
20/NSU BPES 112 Muruga Lakshmi A+ 
20/NSU BPES113 Nangsha Teshilphun A+ 

-
20/NSU BPES121 Shilpa Soni 

20/NSU BPES 124 Sitnran Singh A+ 
20/NSU BPES125 Tanishqa Dixit A+ 

RESULT 

PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
Failed 

(BSTC-601) 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
Failed 

(BSTC-601 ) 
PASS 
PASS 

Note: All due care has been taken to publish the examination result However, the office shall 
not be responsible for any discrepancy occurred due to typographical error. 

(Authority: Vice Chancellor approval dated 07-07-2023) 

Copy for information and necessary action to: 
1. PS to VC 
2. Registrar 
3. Dean (Student's Welfare) 
4. All HoDs 
5. Academic Section 
6. Notice Board/University Website 
7. File 



n ft "lf lit '<if ftr -\T ftnrr tif , '$' cFto r '<if , ;r q 
IIT{cf lH'rf;Tt, ~cfT rf;T~ifi if r:r;i W<'I' 3f;fT<'f 'lf 

pt;;=~ 'lf ftr "1ft111T <'I' 'lf) 

NATIONAL SPORTS UNIVERSITY, IMPHAL, MANIPUR 
fGovemment of India, Ministry of Youth Affairs and Sportsl 

(A Central University) 

No. 06/COE/NSU/R/1167 Date: 7'h July 2023 

SI. No 

1. 

2. 

RESULT 

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION, JUNE 2023 
B. Sc (Sports Coaching) - VIII SEMESTER 

REGISTRATION NAME OF THE STUDENT GRADE 
NUMBER 

19/NSU BSC50 Abhishek A+ 

19/NSU BSC61 Khwairakpam Roshmi Devi A 

RESULT 

PASS 
PASS 

Note: All due care has been taken to publish the examination result However, the office shall 
not be responsible for any discrepancy occurred due to typographical error. 

(Authority: Vice Chancellor approval dated 07-07-2023) 

Co~ oations 
Copy for information and necessary action to: 

1. PS to VC 
2. Registrar 
3. Dean (Student's Welfare) 
4. All HoDs 
5. Academic Section 
6. Notice Board/University Website 
7. File 



nj)"~ ~tit" ftr-trftnn<>I'~. $".F'CfiT<>I', 11"~'9:t 
srrnr lH<firt.~<fr ~Tlfifi1J ,nt lit'!' Ji;rrt'l''l!' 

( ct; .=sft1J ftr IQ' ftr •nt'I' 11') 

NATIONAL SPORTS UNIVERSITY, IMPHAL, MANIPUR 
(Government of India, Ministry of Youth Affairs and Sports) 

(A Central University) 

No. 06/COE/NSU/R/1168 
Date: 7th July 2023 

SI. 
No 

1. 
2. 
3. 

RESULT 

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION, JUNE 2023 
M.A (SP)- IV SEMESTER 

REGISTRATION NAME OF THE STUDENT GRADE NUMBER 
21/NSU MASP27 Ashwgandha Parade A 
21/NSU MASP28 Ginivta Khumanthem A+ 
21/NSU MASP29 KamKunte A+ 

RESULT 

PASS 
PASS 
PASS 

Note: All due care has been taken to publish the examination result. However, the office shall 
not be responsible for any discrepancy occurred due to typographical error. 

(Authority: Vice Chancellor approval dated 07-07-2023) 

Copy for information and necessary action to: 
Contr~ions 

1. PS to VC 
2. Registrar 
3. Dean (Student's Welfare) 
4. All HoDs 
5. Academic Section 
6. Notice Board/University Website 
7. File 



Ht)'~ lit cir ftl°Jff ftnrrtir~, ~.t='QiT'tir, cJTfllr-qt 
IJHn ~Hirt.~crr ifiT~ii'JI' rni «t~ ~,rr~'lf 

(?tir~'lf ftr'lfflnH~'lf) 
NATIONAL SPORTS UNIVERSITY, IMPHAL, MANIPUR 

(Government of India, Ministry of Youth Affairs and Sports) 
(A Central University) 

No. 06/COE/NSU/R/1169 Date: 7th July 2023 

SI. 
No 

I. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 

RESULT 

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION, JUNE 2023 
M.P.E.S - IV SEMESTER 

REGISTRATION NAME OF THE STUDENT GRADE 
NUMBER 

21 /NSU MPES0 1 Abir Guha A+ 
21 /NSU MPES02 Anshita Yadav A+ 
21/NSU MPES03 Bikash H. A+ 
21,'NSU MPES04 Brahma Hariharan A+ 
21/NSU MPES05 K. Borish Simm A+ 
21 /NSU MPES06 K. Akanksha Keshwrwani A+ 
21/NSU MPES07 Ksh. Raageshwari Devi A+ 
21/NSU MPES08 N. Sangeet Kumar Singha A+ 
21 /NSU MPES09 Nilutpal Das A+ 
21/NSU MPESl0 N. Parash Singh A+ 
21/NSU MPESLI Rahul Kumar A+ 
21/NSU MPES12 Raj Ghosh A+ 
21/NSU MPES13 Rajat Tiwari A+ 
21/NSU MPES14 Raushan Kumar A+ 
21/NSU MPES16 Shivansh Pal A+ 
21/NSU MPESl 7 Vikho A voini Pao A+ 

RESULT 

PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 

Note: All due care has been taken to publish the examination result. However, the office shall 
not be responsible for any discrepancy occurred due to typographical error. 

(Authority: Vice Chancellor approval dated 07-07-2023) 

Control~ations 
Copy for information and necessary action to: 

I. PS to VC 
2. Registrar 
3. Dean (Student's Welfare) 
4. All HoDs 
5. Academic Section 
6. Notice Board/University Website 
7. File 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

