भारत सरकार, युवा कार्यक्रम एवं खेल मंत्रालय

(केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)

NATIONAL SPORTS UNIVERSITY, IMPHAL, MANIPUR (Government of India, Ministry of Youth Affairs and Sports) (A Central University)

No. 06/COE/NSU/R/1166

Date: 7<sup>th</sup> July 2023

#### RESULT

## END SEMESTER EXAMINATION, JUNE 2023 B.P.E.S - VI SEMESTER

SI. No	REGISTRATION NUMBER	NAME OF THE STUDENT	GRADE	RESULT
1.	20/NSU BPES95	Adahrii Bviisiio	A+	PASS
2.	20/NSU BPES102	Debojit Bordoloi	Α	PASS
3.	20/NSU BPES105	Harshit Verma	A+	PASS
4.	20/NSU BPES106	Hrishita Chaturvedi	A+	PASS
5.	20/NSU BPES109	Manjusha Tissopi	A+	PASS
6.	20/NSU_BPES110	Marshal Pashel	-	Failed (BSTC-601)
7.	20/NSU BPES111	Mrinal Joshi	A+	PASS
8.	20/NSU BPES112	Muruga Lakshmi	A+	PASS
9.	20/NSU BPES113	Nangsha Teshilphun	A+	PASS
10.	20/NSU_BPES121	Shilpa Soni	-	Failed (BSTC-601)
11.	20/NSU BPES124	Simran Singh	A+	PASS
12.	20/NSU BPES125	Tanishqa Dixit	A+	PASS

Note: All due care has been taken to publish the examination result. However, the office shall not be responsible for any discrepancy occurred due to typographical error.

#### (Authority: Vice Chancellor approval dated 07-07-2023)

Controller of Examinations

- 1. PS to VC
- 2. Registrar
- 3. Dean (Student's Welfare)
- 4. All HoDs
- 5. Academic Section
- 6. Notice Board/University Website
- 7. File

भारत सरकार, युवा कार्यक्रम एवं खेल मंत्रालय

(केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)



NATIONAL SPORTS UNIVERSITY, IMPHAL, MANIPUR (Government of India, Ministry of Youth Affairs and Sports)

(A Central University)

No. 06/COE/NSU/R/1167

Date: 7th July 2023

#### RESULT

### END SEMESTER EXAMINATION, JUNE 2023 B. Sc (Sports Coaching) - VIII SEMESTER

SI. No	REGISTRATION NUMBER	NAME OF THE STUDENT	GRADE	RESULT
1.	19/NSU_BSC50	Abhishek	A+	PASS
2.	19/NSU_BSC61	Khwairakpam Roshmi Devi	A	PASS

Note: All due care has been taken to publish the examination result. However, the office shall not be responsible for any discrepancy occurred due to typographical error.

(Authority: Vice Chancellor approval dated 07-07-2023)

**Controller of Examinations** 

- 1. PS to VC
- 2. Registrar
- 3. Dean (Student's Welfare)
- 4. All HoDs
- 5. Academic Section
- 6. Notice Board/University Website
- 7. File

भारत सरकार, युवा कार्यक्रम एवं खेल मंत्रालय

(केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)



NATIONAL SPORTS UNIVERSITY, IMPHAL, MANIPUR (Government of India, Ministry of Youth Affairs and Sports) (A Central University)

No. 06/COE/NSU/R/1168

Date: 7th July 2023

#### RESULT

# END SEMESTER EXAMINATION, JUNE 2023 M.A (SP)- IV SEMESTER

SI. No	REGISTRATION NUMBER	NAME OF THE STUDENT	GRADE	RESULT
1.	21/NSU MASP27 21/NSU MASP28	Ashwgandha Parade	A	PASS
3.	21/NSU_MASP28 21/NSU_MASP29	Ginivta Khumanthem Karn Kunte	A+	PASS
		Kalli Kulle	A+	PASS

Note: All due care has been taken to publish the examination result. However, the office shall not be responsible for any discrepancy occurred due to typographical error.

# (Authority: Vice Chancellor approval dated 07-07-2023)

Controller of Examinations

- 1. PS to VC
- 2. Registrar
- 3. Dean (Student's Welfare)
- 4. All HoDs
- 5. Academic Section
- 6. Notice Board/University Website
- 7. File

भारत सरकार,युवा कार्यक्रम एवं खेल मंत्रालय

(केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)

NATIONAL SPORTS UNIVERSITY, IMPHAL, MANIPUR

(Government of India, Ministry of Youth Affairs and Sports) (A Central University)

No. 06/COE/NSU/R/1169

Date: 7th July 2023

#### RESULT

### END SEMESTER EXAMINATION, JUNE 2023 M.P.E.S - IV SEMESTER

SI.	REGISTRATION	NAME OF THE STUDENT	GRADE	RESULT
No	NUMBER			
1.	21/NSU MPES01	Abir Guha	A+	PASS
2.	21/NSU MPES02	Anshita Yadav	A+	PASS
3.	21/NSU MPES03	Bikash H.	A+	PASS
4.	21/NSU MPES04	Brahma Hariharan	A+	PASS
5.	21/NSU MPES05	K. Borish Singh	A+	PASS
6.	21/NSU MPES06	K. Akanksha Keshwrwani	A+	PASS
7.	21/NSU MPES07	Ksh. Raageshwari Devi	A+	PASS
8.	21/NSU MPES08	N. Sangeet Kumar Singha	A+	PASS
9.	21/NSU_MPES09	Nilutpal Das	A+	PASS
10.	21/NSU MPES10	N. Parash Singh	A+	PASS
11.	21/NSU MPES11	Rahul Kumar	A+	PASS
12.	21/NSU MPES12	Raj Ghosh	A+	PASS
13.	21/NSU MPES13	Rajat Tiwari	A+	PASS
14.	21/NSU MPES14	Raushan Kumar	A+	PASS
15.	21/NSU MPES16	Shivansh Pal	A+	PASS
16.	21/NSU MPES17	Vikho Avoini Pao	A+	PASS

Note: All due care has been taken to publish the examination result. However, the office shall not be responsible for any discrepancy occurred due to typographical error.

#### (Authority: Vice Chancellor approval dated 07-07-2023)

Controller of Examinations

- 1. PS to VC
- 2. Registrar
- 3. Dean (Student's Welfare)
- 4. All HoDs
- 5. Academic Section
- 6. Notice Board/University Website
- 7. File

